
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ravi (Ii) Kumar M 8/5/1956 11505 Active BHR Main
2 Venkatraman Tekmallu M 3/15/1957 5432 Active CG Main
3 Saiman William M 9/8/1957 5430 Active CG Main
4 Bharat Bhushan Mehta M 4/4/1954 44012 Active CHG Main
5 Kailash Prabhakar M 5/15/1954 6849 Active CHG Main
6 Ranjit Singh Bansal M 6/11/1958 50777 Active DLI Main
7 Satishchandra Khandeparker M 5/12/1957 49038 Active GOA Main
8 Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA Main
9 Laxmanbhai Chavda M 6/13/1955 20594 Active GUJ Main
10 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ Main
11 Kishorbhai Patel M 5/29/1956 33090 Active GUJ Main
12 Paraveen Kumar M 12/14/1957 13836 Active HP Main
13 Philip Bency M 8/24/1954 22574 Active KER Main
14 George Puthenmadhom M 4/28/1957 32982 Active KER Main
15 Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 Active KTK Main
16 Ram Singh Sanwal M 8/21/1958 53758 Active MEG Main
17 Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 Active PNB Main
18 Balraj Singh M 3/20/1958 46718 Active PNB Main
19 Surendra Kumar Dugar M 11/28/1956 33612 Active RAJ Main
20 Murali Panchapakesan M 10/4/1958 32609 Active TN Main
21 Veera Venkata Appa Rao Bojja M 6/20/1954 45815 Active TS Main
22 Ganesh Kumar Pasam Vithal M 1/9/1955 50282 Active TS Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Lalmony S. K. M 5/31/1957 5154 Active KER Qual
2 Prakash G. M 6/26/1954 46350 Active KTK Qual
3 Vishav Bhooshan Sood M 10/27/1956 28615 Active PNB Qual
4 Yogesh Chandra Pokharna M 8/14/1958 48015 Active RAJ Qual
5 Ram Kishan Yadav M 9/26/1956 38446 Active RAJ Qual
6 Elangovan S. M 12/12/1954 35203 Active TN Qual
7 Vijayakumar S. M 6/5/1957 45737 Active TN Qual
8 Shanmugaraj T. S. M 5/15/1956 32824 Active TN Qual
9 Naveen Pandey M 11/5/1956 48720 Active UP Qual
10 Arvind Pal Singh M 7/1/1958 48712 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 J C Sharma M DLI Main
2 Jagdish Moolchandani M 2/1/1954 40461 InActive DLI Qual
3 Suresh Chandra Sharma M 4/2/1956 32822 InActive DLI Qual
4 Suresh Pal Sharma M #N/A DLI Qual
5 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 InActive HAR Main
6 Gulshan Bajaj M 3/15/1958 8942 InActive HAR Main
7 Rajender Singh Malik M 4/20/1954 16986 InActive HAR Main
8 Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 InActive HAR Main
9  Ravinder Kumar Thaku M HP Main
10 Ranjit Kumar Jena M 1/2/1956 5230 InActive JAR Main
11 Manas Kumar Moitra M 5/1/1958 20277 InActive JAR Main
12 Arun Poovaiah M 4/15/1958 230 InActive KTK Main
13 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 InActive MAH Main
14 Mahesh Hegishte M 4/22/1957 11235 InActive MAH Main
15 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 InActive MAH Qual
16 Anil Kulkarni M 2/7/1957 11266 InActive MAH Qual
17 Sharad Mahajan M 7/15/1955 14232 InActive MAH Qual
18 Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 InActive MAH Qual
19 Shekhar Paranjpe M 8/21/1955 17966 InActive MAH Qual
20 Coffpesil Marak M 2/8/1956 14202 InActive MEG Main
21 Sunitikumar Singh A. M 8/6/1955 4610 InActive MNP Main
22 Jatra Singh S. M 3/1/1957 4604 InActive MNP Main
23 Suman Khurana M 11/17/1958 23251 InActive MP Main
24 Deepak Shrivastava M 4/2/1958 5419 InActive MP Main
25 James Kujur M 1/22/1957 28603 InActive ORI Main
26 Rakesh Kumar M 5/26/1956 10923 InActive PNB Main
27 Ramalingam T. M 6/15/1956 33623 InActive PY Main
28 Kailash Ajmera M 7/2/1957 5240 InActive RAJ Qual
29 Pradeep Tailang M 8/20/1956 47244 InActive RAJ Main
30 Tamilarasan T. M 4/13/1956 8918 InActive TN Main
31 Satyanarayana Allam M 6/15/1958 37018 InActive TS Qual
32 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 InActive UP Qual
33 Mahendra Singh Bohra M 4/1/1958 33363 InActive UP Main
34 Pankaj Kumar Ghosh M 2/3/1956 45952 InActive UP Qual
35 Sudhir Kumar Goel M 7/25/1954 23605 InActive UP Qual
36 Kishor Kumar Kandpal M 1/5/1958 9269 InActive UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Ranpal Singh M #N/A UP Qual
38 Rajendra Singh M 6/21/1958 49409 InActive UP Qual
39 Sanjay Srivastava M 8/15/1958 17257 InActive UP Main
40 Harish Adhikari M 6/9/1956 9210 InActive UTR Main
41 Devendra Singh Negi M 8/11/1958 20221 InActive UTR Main
42 Vinay Vishnoi M 8/7/1954 23624 InActive UTR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Madhu Pandey F 6/18/1958 28193 Active CG Main
2 Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI Main
3 Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 Active GUJ Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          3/7/2024 11:13:29 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sharada Sampath F 2/24/1958 53170 Active KTK Qual
2 Kanchan Sane F 11/11/1957 16554 InActive MAH Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Eira Pant F 1/26/1957 11341 InActive CG Main
2 Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 InActive HAR Main
3 Prem Somra F 3/9/1957 37347 InActive HAR Main
4 Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 InActive KTK Main
5 Sharada Navuduri F 10/5/1957 11292 InActive KTK Main
6 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 InActive MAH Main
7 Sheela Neogi F 4/13/1957 49418 InActive MP Main
8 Shashi Nayal F 4/1/1958 11302 InActive UTR Main
9 Nisha Patet F 2/27/1956 49124 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Jogesh Samanta M 1/10/1955 5507 Active CG Main

Saiman William M 9/8/1957 5430 Active CG Main
2 Pradeep Dhond M 6/8/1954 11059 Active GOA Main

Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA Main
3 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ Main

Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Active GUJ Main
4 Arun Dhand M 8/1/1956 17304 Active PNB Main

Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 Active PNB Main
5 Surendra Kumar Dugar M 11/28/1956 33612 Active RAJ Main

Hem Chand Jain M 5/12/1957 9251 Active RAJ Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Philip Bency M 8/24/1954 22574 Active KER Qual

Oommen George Kattapuram M 5/6/1950 11546 Active KER Qual
2 Elangovan S. M 12/12/1954 35203 Active TN Qual

Venugopalan S. M 11/17/1950 22547 Active TN Qual
3 Vijayakumar S. M 6/5/1957 45737 Active TN Qual

Shanmugaraj T. S. M 5/15/1956 32824 Active TN Qual
4 Naveen Pandey M 11/5/1956 48720 Active UP Qual

Arvind Pal Singh M 7/1/1958 48712 Active UP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Pramod Kumar Arora M 1/31/1957 20205 InActive CG Qual

Venkatraman Tekmallu M 3/15/1957 5432 Active CG Qual
2 J C Sharma M DLI Main

S P Sharma M DLI Main
3 Jagdish Moolchandani M 2/1/1954 40461 InActive DLI Qual

Balraj Singh M 3/20/1958 46718 Active PNB Qual
4 Laxmanbhai Chavda M 6/13/1955 20594 Active GUJ Main

Ajay Shukla M 9/13/1956 23370 InActive GUJ Main
5 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 InActive HAR Main

Kishor Kumar Kandpal M 1/5/1958 9269 InActive UP Main
6 Gulshan Bajaj M 3/15/1958 8942 InActive HAR Main

Narinder Kukreja M 6/26/1956 9395 InActive HAR Main
7 Vijay Kumar Bajaj M 8/15/1958 34017 InActive HAR Qual

Vedaditya Bakshi M 2/11/1958 34016 InActive HAR Qual
8 Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 InActive HAR Qual

Pawan Kumar Sharma M 2/7/1958 14129 InActive PNB Qual
9 Mangat Ram M 9/20/1952 16904 InActive HP Main

Paraveen Kumar M 12/14/1957 13836 Active HP Main
10 Prakash G. M 6/26/1954 46350 Active KTK Qual

Pradeep Kumar. M #N/A KTK Qual
11 Arun Poovaiah M 4/15/1958 230 InActive KTK Main

Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 Active KTK Main
12 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 InActive MAH Qual

Mahesh Aras M 11/15/1958 17173 InActive MAH Qual
13 Mahesh Hegishte M 4/22/1957 11235 InActive MAH Qual

Anil Kulkarni M 2/7/1957 11266 InActive MAH Qual
14 Shekhar Paranjpe M 8/21/1955 17966 InActive MAH Main

Kailash Prabhakar M 5/15/1954 6849 Active CHG Main
15 Coffpesil Marak M 2/8/1956 14202 InActive MEG Main

Meg Ram Singh M 21418 53758 Main
16 Sunitikumar Singh A. M 8/6/1955 4610 InActive MNP Main

Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 InActive MNP Main
17 Suman Khurana M 11/17/1958 23251 InActive MP Main

Deepak Shrivastava M 4/2/1958 5419 InActive MP Main
18 Kailash Ajmera M 7/2/1957 5240 InActive RAJ Qual

Ranjit Singh Bansal M 6/11/1958 50777 Active DLI Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Shuddhodhan Nahar M 7/3/1957 9253 Active RAJ Qual

Suresh Chandra Sharma M 4/2/1956 32822 InActive DLI Qual
20 Yogesh Chandra Pokharna M 8/14/1958 48015 Active RAJ Qual

Ramkishan Yadav M #N/A RAJ Qual
21 Pradeep Tailang M 8/20/1956 47244 InActive RAJ Qual

Ram Kishan Yadav M 9/26/1956 38446 Active RAJ Qual
22 Murali Panchapakesan M 10/4/1958 32609 Active TN Main

Tamilarasan T. M 4/13/1956 8918 InActive TN Main
23 Satyanarayana Allam M 6/15/1958 37018 InActive TS Main

Veera Venkata Appa Rao Bojja M 6/20/1954 45815 Active TS Main
24 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 InActive UP Qual

Sudhir Kumar Goel M 7/25/1954 23605 InActive UP Qual
25 Ranpal Singh M #N/A UP Qual

Rajendra Singh M 6/21/1958 49409 InActive UP Qual
26 Madan Charan Srivastava M 7/1/1954 36338 InActive UP Main

Sanjay Srivastava M 8/15/1958 17257 InActive UP Main
27 Bhanu Pratap Singh Pal M UTR Main

Ds Digari M UTR Main
28 Manjeet Singh Bindra M 12/18/1958 38587 InActive UTR Qual

Rajender Mohan M 1/25/1957 28452 InActive HAR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 InActive HAR Main

Prem Somra F 3/9/1957 37347 InActive HAR Main
2 Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 InActive KTK Main

Sharada Sampath F 2/24/1958 53170 Active KTK Main
3 Sharada Navuduri F 10/5/1957 11292 InActive KTK Qual

Kanchan Sane F 11/11/1957 16554 InActive MAH Qual
4 Maria Ingrid D'Sa F 8/12/1954 23270 InActive MAH Main

Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 Active GUJ Main
5 Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 InActive MAH Main

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 Active KTK Main
6 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 InActive MAH Main

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI Main
7 Chamundeswari Bhogaraju F 2/19/1958 35212 Active TN Qual

Padmini Desai F 12/22/1956 11369 InActive MAH Qual
8 Uma Kothari F 3/5/1957 11436 InActive UTR Main

Shashi Nayal F 4/1/1958 11302 InActive UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Venkatraman Tekmallu M 3/15/1957 5432 Active CG Main

Madhu Pandey F 6/18/1958 28193 Active CG Main
2 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ Main

Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 Active GUJ Main
3 George Puthenmadhom M 4/28/1957 32982 Active KER Main

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Pramod Kumar Arora M 1/31/1957 20205 InActive CG Qual

Eira Pant F 1/26/1957 11341 InActive CG Qual
2 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 InActive HAR Main

Chamundeswari Bhogaraju F 2/19/1958 35212 Active TN Main
3 Balbir Singh Jamwal M 10/5/1953 5450 InActive J&K Main

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 Active KTK Main
4 Arun Poovaiah M 4/15/1958 230 InActive KTK Main

Sharada Sampath F 2/24/1958 53170 Active KTK Main
5 Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 Active KTK Qual

Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 InActive KTK Qual
6 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 InActive MAH Main

Padmini Desai F 12/22/1956 11369 InActive MAH Main
7 Leroy D'Sa M 10/12/1953 11510 InActive MAH Qual

Maria Ingrid D'Sa F 8/12/1954 23270 InActive MAH Qual
8 Gurbax Singh Juneja M 1/7/1954 28533 InActive MP Main

Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 InActive MAH Main
9 Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 InActive MP Main

Sheela Neogi F 4/13/1957 49418 InActive MP Main
10 Pawan Kumar Sharma M 2/7/1958 14129 InActive PNB Main

Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 InActive HAR Main
11 Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 Active PNB Main

Sharada Navuduri F 10/5/1957 11292 InActive KTK Main
12 Balraj Singh M 3/20/1958 46718 Active PNB Qual

Prem Somra F 3/9/1957 37347 InActive HAR Qual
13 Devendra Singh Negi M 8/11/1958 20221 InActive UTR Main

Shashi Nayal F 4/1/1958 11302 InActive UTR Main
14 Sushil Kumar Patet M 11/27/1949 5397 InActive UTR Qual

Nisha Patet F 2/27/1956 49124 InActive UTR Qual
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